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ST. AMBROSE SEA BREEZE SCHOOL  

2017-2018 AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 
 

 
August 14  Monday   After School Program Kindergarten-3rd Grade, Parents Meeting 6:15pm 

August 15  Tuesday  School Opens for Foster City School After-School Students 

September 4  Monday   Holiday – Labor Day, School Closed 

October 8  Sunday   Sea Breeze Picnic - Boothbay Park 

October 20  Friday   PICTURE DAY - Group Picture 

October 9 – October 20    Fall Camp 

October 23  Monday   Classes Resume 

November 10  Friday   Holiday - Veteran’s Day, School Closed 

November 17  Friday   After School Program International Dinner 6:30 P.M. 

November 23 & 24 Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 22 – January 5   Winter Recess Holiday (Last Day of School, Thursday, 12-21) 

January   8  Monday   Classes Resume 

January 15  Monday   Holiday - Martin Luther King Day, School Closed 

January 29   Monday   Re-registration Packets to be distributed for 2017-18 School Year and  

2017 Summer School Registration for current students and siblings  

January 30  Tuesday  SEA BREEZE OPEN HOUSE NIGHT  - Time to be announced 

January 30  Tuesday  Scholastic Book Fair 

January 31  Wednesday  1st day for Re-registration forms to be returned for  

School Year 2017-18 and 2017 Summer School Placement  

January 31  Wednesday  Scholastic Book Fair 

February 1  Thursday  Last Day of Re-registration for current students and siblings 

February 1  Thursday  Scholastic Book Fair 

February 5  Monday   2017-18 School Year and 2017 Summer School placement of waiting list  
      applicants begins 

February 12  Monday   Teachers’ Workshop Day, School Closed 

February 19  Monday   Holiday - President’s Day, School Closed 

March 30  Friday   Good Friday – School Closed 

 

April 2 – April 13    Spring Recess Holiday (Last Day of School, Thursday 3/29), School Closed 
April 16   Monday   Classes Resume 

May 28   Monday   Memorial Day Holiday, School Closed 

June 21   Thursday  Last Day of School 

TBD      2018 Summer School  
 

Please post this calendar and check your monthly newsletters for further 
information regarding these and additional events throughout the year.     


